
Match 
Final     ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Light Horse Pete COW 15.73 23.63 15.14 16.84 16.05 19.72 107.111 1

Kid Ray S 20.67 19.37 19.55 22.76 15.08 18.83 116.262 1

Whiskey Mac G 20.59 20.52 21.92 23.69 16.52 21.38 124.623 1

Sue Render L49 20.88 23.79 26.57 23.68 22.81 17.24 134.974 1

Dash Caliber SL 24.89 27.67 31.92 29.46 18.61 21.28 153.835 1

Doc Kemm SL 40.08 28.66 25.04 27.27 19.09 22.43 162.576 2

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 30.16 26.75 29.35 34.09 22.43 26.74 169.527 1

Dancin Angel LSS 32.08 25.71 35.95 35.95 20.12 23.85 173.668 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 25.92 29.57 31.11 39.15 32.38 20.08 178.219 1

Jesamy Kid GF 38.89 26.84 43.79 32.68 30.19 26.17 198.5610 1

Short Roumd L49 36.83 51.57 31.79 40.38 34.19 33.85 228.6111 2

Capt. Cowan ES 42.74 37.13 51.32 48.80 26.52 32.80 239.3112 2

Candice B Real L49 57.16 44.11 37.17 60.17 33.47 27.38 259.4613 3

Jesse Evans ES 54.23 46.59 48.75 54.99 37.40 43.51 285.4714 3

B.P.Caliber COW 60.43 58.92 62.12 63.61 42.26 40.63 327.9715 2

Frontier Flossy GD 59.83 51.40 52.71 47.01 150.00 36.13 397.0816 1

MP Marshall G 89.20 70.43 76.48 103.75 39.39 41.94 421.1917 2
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Category 

Standing ALIAS                      

             

Stage 1 

Time

Stage 2 

Time

Stage 3 

Time

Stage 4 

Time

Stage 5 

Time

Stage 6 

Timek

Totals 

Time Match Final

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 59.83 51.40 52.71 47.01 150.00 36.13 397.081 16

Category: Elder Statesman

Carolina Gray Dawg 30.16 26.75 29.35 34.09 22.43 26.74 169.521 7

Capt. Cowan 42.74 37.13 51.32 48.80 26.52 32.80 239.312 12

Jesse Evans 54.23 46.59 48.75 54.99 37.40 43.51 285.473 14

Category: Senior

Kid Ray 20.67 19.37 19.55 22.76 15.08 18.83 116.261 2

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Dancin Angel 32.08 25.71 35.95 35.95 20.12 23.85 173.661 8

Category: Silver Senior

Dash Caliber 24.89 27.67 31.92 29.46 18.61 21.28 153.831 5

Doc Kemm 40.08 28.66 25.04 27.27 19.09 22.43 162.572 6

Category: Gunfighter

Jesamy Kid 38.89 26.84 43.79 32.68 30.19 26.17 198.561 10

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 20.88 23.79 26.57 23.68 22.81 17.24 134.971 4

Short Roumd 36.83 51.57 31.79 40.38 34.19 33.85 228.612 11

Candice B Real 57.16 44.11 37.17 60.17 33.47 27.38 259.463 13

Category: 49'r

Whiskey Mac 20.59 20.52 21.92 23.69 16.52 21.38 124.621 3

MP Marshall 89.20 70.43 76.48 103.75 39.39 41.94 421.192 17

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 25.92 29.57 31.11 39.15 32.38 20.08 178.211 9

Category: Cowboy

Light Horse Pete 15.73 23.63 15.14 16.84 16.05 19.72 107.111 1

B.P.Caliber 60.43 58.92 62.12 63.61 42.26 40.63 327.972 15
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Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 24.89

Sue Render4 20.88

Kid Ray3 20.67

Whiskey Mac2 20.59

Light Horse Pete1 15.73

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Dancin Angel5 25.71

Sue Render4 23.79

Light Horse Pete3 23.63

Whiskey Mac2 20.52

Kid Ray1 19.37

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Sue Render5 26.57

Doc Kemm4 25.04

Whiskey Mac3 21.92

Kid Ray2 19.55

Light Horse Pete1 15.14

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Doc Kemm5 27.27

Whiskey Mac4 23.69

Sue Render3 23.68

Kid Ray2 22.76

Light Horse Pete1 16.84

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Doc Kemm5 19.09

Dash Caliber4 18.61

Whiskey Mac3 16.52

Light Horse Pete2 16.05

Kid Ray1 15.08

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 21.28

Two Fingers Kurt4 20.08

Light Horse Pete3 19.72

Kid Ray2 18.83

Sue Render1 17.24
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Stage Number: 1



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Carolina Gray DawgElder Statesman

Kid RaySenior

Whiskey Mac49'r
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Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Light Horse Pete COW 107.11 15.73 0 0 0 0 15.73 13.63 2 0 0 0 23.63 15.14 0 0 0 0 15.14 16.84 0 0 0 0 16.84 16.05 0 0 0 0 16.05 14.72 1 0 0 0 19.72

2 Kid Ray S 116.26 20.67 0 0 0 0 20.67 19.37 0 0 0 0 19.37 19.55 0 0 0 0 19.55 22.76 0 0 0 0 22.76 15.08 0 0 0 0 15.08 18.83 0 0 0 0 18.83

3 Whiskey Mac g 124.62 20.59 0 0 0 0 20.59 20.52 0 0 0 0 20.52 21.92 0 0 0 0 21.92 23.69 0 0 0 0 23.69 16.52 0 0 0 0 16.52 21.38 0 0 0 0 21.38

4 Sue Render L49 134.97 20.88 0 0 0 0 20.88 18.79 1 0 0 0 23.79 21.57 1 0 0 0 26.57 23.68 0 0 0 0 23.68 22.81 0 0 0 0 22.81 17.24 0 0 0 0 17.24

5 Dash Caliber SL 153.83 24.89 0 0 0 0 24.89 22.67 1 0 0 0 27.67 21.92 2 0 0 0 31.92 29.46 0 0 0 0 29.46 18.61 0 0 0 0 18.61 21.28 0 0 0 0 21.28

6 Doc Kemm SL 162.57 25.08 3 0 0 0 40.08 23.66 1 0 0 0 28.66 25.04 0 0 0 0 25.04 27.27 0 0 0 0 27.27 19.09 0 0 0 0 19.09 22.43 0 0 0 0 22.43

7 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 169.52 30.16 0 0 0 0 30.16 26.75 0 0 0 0 26.75 29.35 0 0 0 0 29.35 34.09 0 0 0 0 34.09 22.43 0 0 0 0 22.43 26.74 0 0 0 0 26.74

8 Dancin Angel LSS 173.66 27.08 1 0 0 0 32.08 25.71 0 0 0 0 25.71 25.95 2 0 0 0 35.95 30.95 1 0 0 0 35.95 20.12 0 0 0 0 20.12 23.85 0 0 0 0 23.85

9 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 178.21 25.92 0 0 0 0 25.92 24.57 1 0 0 0 29.57 21.11 2 0 0 0 31.11 39.15 0 0 0 0 39.15 32.38 0 0 0 0 32.38 20.08 0 0 0 0 20.08

10 Jesamy Kid GF 198.56 28.89 2 0 0 0 38.89 21.84 1 0 0 0 26.84 23.79 4 0 0 0 43.79 32.68 0 0 0 0 32.68 20.19 2 0 0 0 30.19 21.17 1 0 0 0 26.17

11 Short Roumd L49 228.61 31.83 1 0 0 0 36.83 41.57 2 0 0 0 51.57 31.79 0 0 0 0 31.79 35.38 1 0 0 0 40.38 24.19 2 0 0 0 34.19 28.85 1 0 0 0 33.85

12 Capt. Cowan ES 239.31 42.74 0 0 0 0 42.74 37.13 0 0 0 0 37.13 41.32 0 1 0 0 51.32 48.80 0 0 0 0 48.80 26.52 0 0 0 0 26.52 32.80 0 0 0 0 32.80

13 Candice B Real L49 259.46 42.16 3 0 0 0 57.16 34.11 2 0 0 0 44.11 32.17 1 0 0 0 37.17 50.17 2 0 0 0 60.17 33.47 0 0 0 0 33.47 27.38 0 0 0 0 27.38

14 Jesse Evans ES 285.47 44.23 2 0 0 0 54.23 41.59 1 0 0 0 46.59 43.75 1 0 0 0 48.75 54.99 0 0 0 0 54.99 32.40 1 0 0 0 37.40 38.51 1 0 0 0 43.51

15 B.P.Caliber COW 327.97 45.43 3 0 0 0 60.43 48.92 2 0 0 0 58.92 42.12 2 1 0 0 62.12 48.61 3 0 0 0 63.61 27.26 3 0 0 0 42.26 30.63 2 0 0 0 40.63

16 Frontier Flossy GD 397.08 49.83 2 0 0 0 59.83 46.40 1 0 0 0 51.40 42.71 2 0 0 0 52.71 47.01 0 0 0 0 47.01 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 36.13 0 0 0 0 36.13

17 MP Marshall g 421.19 84.20 1 0 0 0 89.20 70.43 0 0 0 0 70.43 56.48 2 1 0 0 76.48 83.75 2 1 0 0 103.75 39.39 0 0 0 0 39.39 41.94 0 0 0 0 41.94

18 Pick Ax Pete GP 505.92 63.41 2 0 0 0 73.41 41.73 0 0 0 0 41.73 42.18 0 0 0 0 42.18 48.60 0 0 0 0 48.60 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00


